NVR / AHD Kayit Cihazlari

¢

Uriin

HILOOK DVR-204Q-M1 4 KANAL 1HDD (5MP) DVR
KAYIT CIHAZI

HILOOK DVR-208Q-M1 8 KANAL 1HDD (5MP) DVR
KAYIT CIHAZI

HILOOK DVR-208Q-K1(S) 8 KANAL 1HDD 4 MP DVR
KAYIT CIHAZI

HILOOK DVR-116G-K1 16 KANAL 1 HDD(16TB) DVR
KAYIT CIHAZI

HILOOK DVR-216G-K1 16 KANAL 1HDD (2MP) DVR
KAYIT CIHAZI

HILOOK DVR-208U-M1 8 KANAL 1HDD (8MP/4K)
DVR KAYIT CIHAZI

DAHUA XVR5216AN-I3 16 KANAL 2HDD(10TB)
(5MP) AHD/HIBRIT KAYIT CiHAZI

HILOOK DVR-116G-M1 16 KANAL 1HDD(10TB) DVR
KAYIT CIHAZI

HIKVISION DS-7116HGHI-M1 16 KANAL 1
HDD(10TB) HIBRIT KAYIT CIHAZI

HIKVISION iDS-7216HQHI-M1/S 16 KANAL 1 HDD
HIBRID KAYIT CIHAZI

HIKVISION DS-7616NXI-K1 16 KANAL 1
HDD (10TB) ACUSENSE NETWORK KAYIT
CiHAZI

Marka

Hilook

Hilook

Hilook

Hilook

Hilook

Hilook
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Hilook

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Stok

5+

5+

10+

5+

5+

5+

Fiyat

78,75 USD
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131,25
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115,50
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273,00
usb



